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partha sarkar <partha.sarkar@iutripura.edu.in>

Guest Lecture by GM, RBI 
2 messages

sankharaj roy <sankharajroy@iutripura.edu.in> Fri, Aug 21, 2015 at 7:36 PM
To: lopamudra haldar <lopamudra.haldar@iutripura.edu.in>, Srikanth B V <bvsrikanth@iutripura.edu.in>, zigisha pujari <zigishapujari@iutripura.edu.in>, Biswajit Chakraborty
<chakrabortyb@iutripura.edu.in>, ranganath avula <ranganatha@iutripura.edu.in>, partha sarkar <partha.sarkar@iutripura.edu.in>

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
This is for your kind information that there will be a guest lecture by Mr. T.P.Topno (GM, RBI) on the topic "Role & Functions of Reserve Bank of India - with special reference
to Tripura" for the management students on 24th August 2015 from 10.15 AM in the auditorium.  
 
You are requested to be present for the lecture session along with your faculties and students. 
 
Regards 
Sankharaj Roy  

Srikanth B V <bvsrikanth@iutripura.edu.in> Sat, Aug 22, 2015 at 3:31 PM
To: moumita saha <moumita.saha@iutripura.edu.in>, debjani bhowmik <debjani.bhowmik@iutripura.edu.in>, abhijit biswas <abhijt.biswas@iutripura.edu.in>, partha sarkar
<partha.sarkar@iutripura.edu.in>

Colleagues,
 
Please find below message .
 
FYI.
[Quoted text hidden]
--  
Thanks and regards,
 
Prof. B.V.Srikanth
Associate Professor & Head of the Department.of CSE.
Faculty of Science & Technology.
Inter comm Phone :323  Chamber Number: 211 / I Floor,
Mobile :  09550227121 / 08978710724. 
ICFAI, Agartala, Tripura,-799210.
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partha sarkar <partha.sarkar@iutripura.edu.in>

Invitation to " Investor Awareness Program & Career Awareness Program" 
1 message

sudip bhattacharjee <sudip.bhattacharjee@iutripura.edu.in> Thu, Feb 4, 2016 at 5:12 PM
To: zigisha pujari <zigishapujari@iutripura.edu.in>, ranganath a <ranganatha@iutripura.edu.in>, Mr Sujit Deb <sujitdeb@iutripura.edu.in>, mousumi biswas
<mousumi.biswas@iutripura.edu.in>, Mr Dhananjay Datta <dhananjoy.datta@iutripura.edu.in>, Dr Sukanta Sarkar <sukanta.sarkar@iutripura.edu.in>, sankharaj roy
<sankharajroy@iutripura.edu.in>, "Mrs. Mamoni Kalita" <mamoni.kalita@iutripura.edu.in>, abhijit biswas <abhijt.biswas@iutripura.edu.in>, partha sarkar
<partha.sarkar@iutripura.edu.in>, sudip bhattacharjee <sudip.bhattacharjee@iutripura.edu.in>, annesha saha <annesha.saha@iutripura.edu.in>, Dr Shruti Nagar
<shruti.nagar@iutripura.edu.in>, priyangshu borthakur <priyangshu.borthakur@iutripura.edu.in>, "Dr. Swarnali Nath Choudhury" <swarnali.nath@iutripura.edu.in>,
moumita.saha@iutripura.edu.in, lopamudra haldar <lopamudra.haldar@iutripura.edu.in>, ritabanik@iutripura.edu.in, debarshita biswas <debarshita.biswas@iutripura.edu.in>,
debjani.bhowmik@iutripura.edu.in, nirmalasahoo@iutripura.edu.in, debashish karmakar <debashish.karmakar@iutripura.edu.in>, umakantamishra@iutripura.edu.in,
atreyo.chowdhury@iutripura.edu.in, tapan mohanta <tapan.mohanta@iutripura.edu.in>, santisaha@iutripura.edu.in, Subhash Ghosh <subhashghosh@iutripura.edu.in>, subijoy
das <subijoydas@iutripura.edu.in>, Debidas Chakraborty <debidaschakraborty@iutripura.edu.in>, kianguiliu pamei <kianguiliu.pamei@iutripura.edu.in>,
subratarakshit@iutripura.edu.in, samarjitsaha@iutripura.edu.in, BIPUL SEN <bipul.sen@iutripura.edu.in>, ARINDAM MITRA <arindam.mitra@iutripura.edu.in>, RAJARSHI
BHOWMIK <rajarshi.bhowmik@iutripura.edu.in>, AMELI DEBNATH <ameli.debnath@iutripura.edu.in>, SUBODH DEBBARMA <subodh.debbarma@iutripura.edu.in>, Moumita
Chakraborty <moumitac@iutripura.edu.in>, sarbaniroy@iutripura.edu.in, chandachoudhury@iutripura.edu.in, jayanta.d@iutripura.edu.in, Mihir Shil <mihir.s@iutripura.edu.in>,
Olivia D Choudhury <olivia.dc@iutripura.edu.in>, Karnika Bhattacharjee <karnika.b@iutripura.edu.in>, Mark Anthony <mark.a@iutripura.edu.in>, Sanjib Chakraborty
<sanjib.c@iutripura.edu.in>, Rima Biswas <rima.b@iutripura.edu.in>, Arindam Sinha <arindam.s@iutripura.edu.in>, Baharul Islam <baharul.i@iutripura.edu.in>, Debabrata Roy
<debabrata.roy@iutripura.edu.in>, Sujit Sutradhar <sujitsutradhar@iutripura.edu.in>, ajitkumarray1949@gmail.com, Singh H G <colhgsingh@iutripura.edu.in>, Srikanth B V
<bvsrikanth@iutripura.edu.in>, anirudhhac@iutripura.edu.in, gurumurthyg@iutripura.edu.in, "Suman Kr. Ghosh" <sumanghosh@iutripura.edu.in>, Reshmi Paul
<reshmipr@iutripura.edu.in>, Biswajit Chakraborty <chakrabortyb@iutripura.edu.in>, Mrinal Debnath <mdebnath@iutripura.edu.in>, Ashim Paul <ashim.paul@iutripura.edu.in>,
Debashish Maitra <debashishmaitra@iutripura.edu.in>, Barid Baran Mukherjee <bbmukherjee@iutripura.edu.in>, saikatsaha@iutripura.edu.in, skashyap@iutripura.edu.in,
joydipghosal@iutripura.edu.in, sankarmukherjee@iutripura.edu.in, amitkumarde@iutripura.edu.in, Himadri Nayak <himadvm@gmail.com>, Arundhathi Chetpet
<arundhathi1122@gmail.com>, Sudip Bhattacharjee <sudipbht12@gmail.com>, Riki Karmakar <rikikarmakar.agt@gmail.com>, Mathew Nakhu <mathewnakhu@nls.ac.in>,
sajid_mta@yahoo.com, subhamz_2@yahoo.com, susmitadas1910@yahoo.in, Yendluri Chakradhara Singh <ycsingh@iutripura.edu.in>, Bijay Krishna Bhattacharya
<bijaykb_jan2008@yahoo.co.in>, Litan Bhaumik <litan.bhaumik09@gmail.com>, bb.bhattacharjee@iutripura.edu.in
Cc: Halder B <halderb@icfaiuniversity.in>

Dear Sir/ Madam,
                             I would like to cordially invite you to the " Investor Awareness Program & Career Awareness Program"  to be jointly organized by THE ICFAI UNIVERSITY
TRIPURA & INSTITUTE OF COMPANY SECRETARIES OF INDIA under the aegis of MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, GOVT. OF INDIA at THE ICFAI UNIVERSITY
TRIPURA on 5th February 2016. 
                            Your presence is highly solicited. Kindly find in the attachment the Invitation and as well as the Program Schedule.  

 
 
--  
Thanks and regards 
 
Sudip Bhattacharjee 
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Assistant Professor 
Faculty of Management Studies 
 
The ICFAI University Tripura 
Kamalghat, Mohanpur 
Pin: 799210 
 
m: 9862573950
Ph: 0381 - 2865752 ext: 503
www.iutripura.edu.in
 

2 attachments

Invitation Card Front.jpg 
595K

Program Schedule.docx 
14K
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